
Single 3-night stay

Single 2-night stay

Double 3-night stay

Double 2-night stay

$550.00

$370.00

$355.00 each

$240.00 each

Continental breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Friday, Saturday, Sunday

Friday, Saturday, Sunday

Thursday, Friday, Saturday

30+ days prior

11-29 days prior

Within 10 days

Full refund

50% refund

No refund

Merrimack Valley Quilters Guild Retreat • Spring 2024

The Valley Inn
17 Tecumseh Road

Waterville Valley, NH 03215
603.236.8425

Lodging
Rates for May 16-19, 2024
The cost per person is inclusive of tax and a $10 per person gratuity fee.

Meals
Meals included for May 16-19, 2024

Cancellation Policy

Pricing List


