Merrimack Valley Quilters Guild Retreat • Spring 2024

The Valley Inn

17 Tecumseh Road Waterville Valley, NH 03215 603.236.8425

Pricing List

Lodging

Rates for May 16-19, 2024

The cost per person is inclusive of tax and a \$10 per person gratuity fee.

Single 3-night stay	\$550.00
Single 2-night stay	\$370.00
<u>Double</u> 3-night stay	\$355.00 <u>each</u>
<u>Double</u> 2-night stay	\$240.00 <u>each</u>

Meals

Meals included for May 16-19, 2024

Continental breakfast	Friday, Saturday, Sunday
Lunch	Friday, Saturday, Sunday
Dinner	Thursday, Friday, Saturday

Cancellation Policy

30+ days prior	Full refund
11-29 days prior	50% refund
Within 10 days	No refund